Neither Linays Commercial nor any of their employees has any authority to make or give further representations or warranties to the property 

Terms  

The premises are available to let on the basis of a new 

effectively full repairing and insuring lease for a term of years 

to be agreed at a commencing rent of £21,000 (Twenty One 

Thousand Pounds) per annum exclusive. 

Rating Assessment 

We understand from the Valuation 

Office Agency (VOA) website that the 

rates payable on the premises are 

£8,892.75 (2019/20 assessment). 

Interested parties are strongly advised